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Women's 4x200 yards Freestyle

2013 AT&T Winter National Championships

Fastest Heat(s)

Results Summary

EVENT NO. 23
Record Splits CLUB (Relay) Location Date
AR 6:52.64 1:43.38 3:25.81 5:10.13  USA - Georgia College Station, TX (USA) 19 FEB 2013
us 6:52.64 1:43.38 3:25.81 5:10.13 USA - Georgia College Station, TX (USA) 19 FEB 2013
CR 7:05.69 1:45.39 3:30.98 5:17.42  USA - University Of Southern Calif. Austin, TX (USA) 30 NOV 2012
Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50yd 100yd 150yd 200yd Time Beﬁmg
1 2 6 CALIPC - Univ. Of California, Berkeley A 6:59.11 CR
FRANKLIN Missy 0.76 24.30 50.66 1:17.19 1:42.93 1:42.93
PIEHL Caroline 0.24 24.03 50.81 1:18.15 1:45.33 3:28.26
CHENG Camille 0.25 16.87 51.78 1:19.29 1:46.30 5:14.56
PELTON Elizabeth 0.25 24.14 50.87 1:17.78 1:44.55 6:59.11
2 2 2 CALIPC - Univ. Of California, Berkeley B 7:04.49 5.38
LI Celina 0.70 24.97 52.16 1:19.39 1:46.27 1:46.27
ACKER Rachael 0.33 24.16 50.82 1:18.33 1:46.57 3:32.84
KLAREN Melanie 0.24 24.67 51.86 1:19.12 1:46.26 5:19.10
BREED Catherine 0.16 24.49 51.43 1:18.33 1:45.39 7:04.49
3 2 4 TENNSE - University Of Tennessee A 7:08.43 9.32
GRIFFITH Mary 0.71 25.48 52.64 1:20.15 1:48.31 1:48.31
JOHNSON Faith 0.04 23.45 50.66 1:18.63 1:46.73 3:35.04
MCNEILIS Marykate 0.16 24.81 52.27 1:20.44 1:48.33 5:23.37
GENDRON Lindsay 0.26 24.35 50.91 1:18.52 1:45.06 7:08.43
4 2 3 IU-IN - Indiana University A 7:08.57 9.46
LIPS Haley 0.69 25.98 53.14 1:20.07 1:46.70 1:46.70
PAMMETT Cynthia 0.22 24.66 52.35 1:20.37 1:48.36 3:35.06
VROOMAN Lindsay 0.17 24.58 51.80 1:19.46 1:46.79 5:21.85
SNODGRASS Brooklyn 0.11 24.72 52.20 1:19.58 1:46.72 7:08.57
5 1 5 NCAPPYV - Nation's Capital Swim Club A 7:09.89 10.78
DRYER Robyn 0.75 25.63 53.61 1:21.61 1:49.54 1:49.54
LEDECKY Katie 0.35 23.99 50.54 1:17.48 1:44.17 3:33.71
BYRNES Megan 0.28 16.15 53.28 1:21.70 1:50.15 5:23.86
HU Janet 0.33 24.46 52.08 1:19.05 1:46.03 7:09.89
6 1 4 UOFLKY - University Of Louisville A 7:13.95 14.84
WORRELL Kelsi 0.67 25.40 53.71 1:20.85 1:47.43 1:47.43
KNEPPERS Andrea 0.16 24.93 53.15 1:21.34 1:49.49 3:36.92
HOUCK Abigail 0.25 24.70 51.90 1:20.22 1:48.44 5:25.36
MCDOWELL Breann 0.19 24.36 51.51 1:19.49 1:48.59 7:13.95
7 2 5 ASU-AZ - Arizona State University Swimm A 7:16.98 17.87
BARRETO Juanita 0.73 25.55 53.24 1:21.26 1:50.01 1:50.01
BAXTER Tristin 0.06 24.77 51.96 1:19.75 1:47.10 3:37.11
SIMONOVIC Katarina 0.13 24.42 51.40 1:19.40 1:47.91 5:25.02
MORGAN Jennifer 0.18 25.42 53.77 1:22.84 1:51.96 7:16.98
8 1 6 MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina A 7:17.42 18.31
MEILI Katie 0.79 26.19 54.11 1:22.05 1:49.75 1:49.75
BAKER Kathleen 0.31 24.97 52.92 1:21.78 1:50.47 3:40.22
POSTOLL Becca 0.40 25.37 53.94 1:21.82 1:49.96 5:30.18
CASTRO ORTEGA Patricia 0.25 24.74 51.97 1:19.75 1:47.24 7:17.42
9 2 1 MICHMI - Univ. Of Michigan Swim Team A 7:19.57 20.46
BEIDLER Courtney 0.79 25.66 53.10 1:20.83 1:48.75 1:48.75
OLDERSHAW Marni 0.28 25.12 53.00 1:21.76 1:50.01 3:38.76
GOSWELL Claudia 0.42 24.78 52.47 1:20.85 1:48.85 5:27.61
JURRIES Briana -0.01 25.52 54.30 1:23.62 1:51.96 7:19.57
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Event 123 spec2013-20:17 Women's 4x200 yards Freestyle Fastest Heat(s)
Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50yd 100yd 150yd 200yd Time Be-lf-]iirr':g
10 2 7 VILLMA - Villanova University A 7:20.92 21.81
KOLLANUS Kaisla 0.72 25.19 52.31 1:20.21 1:48.69 1:48.69
JUREK Sara 0.27 25.15 53.08 1:21.50 1:49.58 3:38.27
HEIDER Katrin 0.51 25.44 53.21 1:22.52 1:51.72 5:29.99
RANDOLPH Jessica 0.47 25.74 54.27 1:22.97 1:50.93 7:20.92
1 1 3 PITTAM - University Of Pittsburgh A 7:29.18 30.07
RITTER Kaleigh 0.79 26.32 54.39 1:23.01 1:51.51 1:51.51
DES TOMBE Danielle 0.50 24.59 52.23 1:20.64 1:48.77 3:40.28
SARJEANT Tatyanna 0.28 26.12 54.58 1:23.39 1:52.13 5:32.41
CICHOWSKA Kinga 0.20 26.40 56.64 1:27.16 1:56.77 7:29.18
12 2 8 COL-MR - Columbia University A 7:34.06 34.95
WARMUTH Tiffany 0.77 25.37 53.29 1:22.05 1:51.49 1:51.49
KLUGE Alena 0.18 25.76 54.32 1:24.10 1:53.42 3:44.91
GAFFEY Mikaila 0.32 25.38 54.01 1:23.66 1:53.60 5:38.51
SENKO Grace 0.33 25.71 54.72 1:25.02 1:55.55 7:34.06
LEGEND
CR Championship record R.T. Reaction time
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